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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     260      252       16        1        1        0      227        563       790 32%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%Camillus        1   0%      32   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     287      330       16        6        3        0      304        729     1,033 27%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Cicero        6   0%      80   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     823      647       37        6        6        0      743      1,686     2,429 33%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Clay       12   0%     153   6%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     402      275       12        2        5        0      295        747     1,042 38%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Dewitt        4   0%      44   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      38       52        4        1        1        0       59        107       166 22%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  35%Elbridge        0   0%      10   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       6       32        2        0        0        0       23         47        70  8%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%Fabius        0   0%       7  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     181      120       11        2        5        0      144        355       499 36%  24%   2%   0%   1%   0%  28%Geddes        0   0%      36   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      42       58        2        0        1        0       45        112       157 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Lafayette        0   0%       9   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     225      303       19        5        1        0      251        607       858 26%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Lysander        2   0%      52   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     526      448       23        3        4        0      482      1,083     1,565 33%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Manlius        9   0%      68   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      45       47        3        1        3        0       64        115       179 25%  26%   1%   0%   1%   0%  35%Marcellus        0   0%      15   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     249      189        8        0        2        0      242        494       736 33%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%Onondaga        2   0%      41   5%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      16       22        1        0        0        0       18         47        65 24%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Otisco        0   0%       8  12%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      79       96        8        0        0        0       91        195       286 27%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%Pompey        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     379      312       18        5        1        0      360        795     1,155 32%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Salina        6   0%      73   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      99      136        3        1        1        0       97        258       355 27%  38%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%Skaneateles        1   0%      17   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      25       25        1        0        0        0       16         59        75 33%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        0   0%       8  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      30       35        0        1        0        0       26         74       100 30%  35%   0%   1%   0%   0%  26%Tully        0   0%       8   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     153      171       11        2        4        0      135        367       502 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Van Buren        3   0%      21   4%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   3,865    3,550      195       36       38        0    3,622 32%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%

County Totals
     8,440    12,062      48   0%     692   5%       0   0%      12   0%       4   0%       0   0%
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